

Sponsored by Edinburgh Parks & Recreation

June 1st - September 28th, 2023 Thursdays 4:00 PM-7:00 PM Edinburgh Park & Rec, 722 S Eisenhower Dr, Edinburgh, IN 46124

Vendor Name:	Business Name:
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone:	E-Mail:
July 27th and the 2nd session	into two sessions. The 1st session will be June 1st— will be August 3rd – September 28th . ON YOU WILL BE ATTENDING
1 st Session: June 1 − July 27 Do you need electricity? Please √ Yes	2 nd Session: Aug. 3 – Sept. 28 No
What are you planning to sell?	

Vendor Requirements - All items to sell must be handmade or homegrown by the vendor. - Each applicant selling handmade items, must submit at least 3 photos of his/her work. - Acceptance of new vendors will be based on quality, originality, and venue compatibility of work. - It's the responsibility of vendors to provide market managers with copies of all permits and certificates before selling any products.

Cost is \$30.00 for each session. If applying for BOTH sessions the fee will be \$50.00 for the entire season. Fees must be paid prior to the start of the session. Payment may be mailed or delivered & made payable to JRD Community Center, 100 E Main Cross Street, Edinburgh, IN 46124. Please contact SaraBeth Drybread at (812)526-3539 if you need additional information. Vendor spaces are 12'X12'. If additional space is needed, please let SaraBeth know.

Rules & Regulations

Please read the Farmers Market 2023 Rules and Regulations Guide and sign below agreeing to abide by the mentioned policies.

Vendor/Participant Name: (please print)
Vendor/Participant Signature:
Waiver of Liability Vendor/Participant agrees to indemnify and hold the Town of Edinburgh Indiana, John R Drybread Community Center, Edinburgh Park & Rec, and all event sponsors including their Officers, Directors, Servants, Agents, Volunteers and/or Employees harmless from any and all damages, or reasonable attorney's fees arising out of or in connection with (1) any structures erected by the Vendor or market organizer, (2) any apparatus, equipment, or personal property used by the Vendor, (3) any act or omission to act of Vendor, market organizer, its agents, invitees, participants, representatives, employees, and servants, and (4) any claims made on account of the Vendor's participation in the event, including those resulting from the sale or distribution of the Vendor's products or services. I have read and understand the rules and regulations of the Edinburgh Farmers Market. I understand that Edinburgh Park & Rec. has the right to ban any vendor who does not abide by the market's rules and regulations at any time without a refund of the market season fees. I understand and agree to the Waiver of Liability and agree to hold harmless, the Town of Edinburgh Indiana, John R Drybread Community Center, Edinburgh Park & Rec., its agents, employees, assigns and each of them from any loss, liability, damage or costs they may incur due to the presence of the undersigned in or upon the Towns's property, whether caused by the negligence of the Town of Edinburgh, John R Drybread Community Center, Edinburgh Park & Rec., its agents, employees, volunteers, assigns or otherwise. Please contact SaraBeth Drybread at sdrybread@edinburgh.in.us or 812-526- 3539.
Vendor/Participant Name: (please print)
Vendor/Participant Signature:
Date:
Do not mark below line. To be filled out by Edinburgh Park & Rec
Date Application Received:
Application is Approved / Not Approved
Cash Check # CC